

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION(C) 401-402 AND 407 OF 2017

LABPUR TEACHER TRAINING COLLEGE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 09/06/2017 These petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR.JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN
HON'BLE MR.JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA
(Vacation Bench)

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Chandan Kumar, Adv.

Mr.Shivam Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Upon being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 13.06.2017.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)
AR-CUM-PS

(MADHU NARULA)
COURT MASTER