

ITEM NO.63

COURT NO.2

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition (Civil) No.428/2017

PATHAN BABA COLLEGE SECRETARY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NATINAL COUNCIL FOR TEACHER EDUCATION CHAIRMAN

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T.)

WITH W.P.(C) No.429/2017 (X)

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T.)

W.P.(C) No.447/2017 (X)

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T.)

W.P.(C) No.452/2017 (X)

W.P.(C) No.449/2017 (X)

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T.)

W.P.(C) No.446/2017 (X)

W.P.(C) No.478/2017 (X)

W.P.(C) No.482/2017

W.P.(C) No.483/2017 (X)

W.P.(C) No.487/2017 (X)

W.P.(C) No.488/2017 (X)

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T.)

W.P.(C) No.484/2017 (X)

W.P.(C) No.490/2017 (X)

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T.)

W.P.(C) No.481/2017 (X)

W.P.(C) No.485/2017 (X)

W.P.(C) No.486/2017 (X)

W.P.(C) No.479/2017 (X)

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T.)

Date : 14-07-2017 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shivam Singh, Adv.

Mr. Ranjan Kumar Pandey, AOR

Mr. Ravikant, Adv.
Mr. Mayank Manish, Adv.
Mr. Chandrashekhar Singh, Adv.
Mr. Chandra Prakash, AOR

Mr. Chandan Kumar, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Harshvardhan Jha, Adv.
Mrs. Yugandhara Pawar Jha, Adv.
Mr. Adarsh Upadhyay, AOR

Ms. Aishwarya Bhati, AAG
Ms. Alka Sinha, Adv.
Mr. Anuvrat Sharma, AOR

Mr. Som Raj Choudhury, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let these matters be listed on 17th July, 2017.

(Chetan Kumar)
Court Master

(H.S. Parasher)
Court Master