

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No(s).522/2017

EVERGREEN EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY COLLEGE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BARKATULLA UNIVERSITY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.56250/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

Date : 21-07-2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Mayank Manish, Adv.

Mr.Ravi Kant, Adv.

Mr.Chandra Prakash, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Tag with Writ Petition (C) No.482 of 2017.

(Ashok Raj Singh)
Court Master

(H.S.Parasher)
Court Master