

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition (Civil) No.532/2017

KAILASHPATI SHIKSHAN EVAM PRASHIKSHAN MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA
Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF UTTAR PRADESH & ORS. Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.57212/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

Date : 24-07-2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mayank Manish, Adv.
Mr. Ravi Kant, Adv.
Mr. Chandra Shekhar, Adv.
Mr.Chandra Prakash, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Tag along with Writ Petition (Civil) No.401 of 2017 etc.

(USHA RANI BHARDWAJ)
AR CUM PS

(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)
BRANCH OFFICER